
Dear Families,
Myself and Mrs Hewson enjoyed taking
the children to the Y3 and Y4 athletics
event at CHHS this week. Well done to
Athena and Freddie for being chosen
for showing determination. NRJ came
second overall and the children were
complete superstars! 
We also have exciting baby news - Mrs
Rutherford had her little boy Reece last
week. All are doing really well.
It is Anti-Bullying Week and we are
already 'making a noise' about bullying.
Have a look at our fabulous socks!
I hope you have a relaxing weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

 
Year 4 have enjoyed their
Greek workshop linked to

their History topic, ‘Can we
thank the Ancient Greeks for
anything in our lives today?’
We have had a wonderful

time raising money for
Children in Need. Everyone

has enjoyed the hoop
challenge including the

teachers who had a go at it in
their staff meeting!



Responsible Parking

Once again it has been brought
to my attention that parents
and carers are parking on
residents grass verges and  near
the school gates. Please think
about our children’s safety and
the impact that this has on our
community.
Thank you.

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 

Monday 20th November 
Year 5 Weaver hall visit
Friday 24th November
Year 5 Weaver Hall visit
Monday 4th December - 3M and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Tuesday 5th December - 3T and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Wednesday 6th December - Pantomime in school
Thursday 7th December – Year 4 St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Experience
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Wednesday 20th December - Talent Show
Thursday 21st December – Party Day (children are welcome to come in their
party clothes)
Last Day of Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


